Dental Health Services Victoria

Details of Individual Consultancies
Consultancies valued at $10,000 or greater
July 2020 to June 2021

Consultant

Clinical Knowledge Management Pty Ltd
Exec Ascend Pty Ltd

Evora Business Solutions Pty Ltd
Hospitech (Cabrini Technology)
Insync Surveys Pty Ltd

Plural Creative Pty Ltd

Rivor Advisory

SolutionsWon Group Pty Ltd
Sonrai Consulting Pty Ltd
Steople Pulse

Trusted Impact

TOTAL

Purpose of consultancy

Smile Squad Image Architecture (Phase 1-3)

Executive Offsite Facilitation

Power Bl Solution

DHSV Consultancy for Dental Handpieces & Portable Dental Systems (Phase 1&2)
DHSV - Board & Director Evaluation

DHSV Training and Resources Website Design

Risk Management Support and Financial Reporting

Interface between DHSV and Carlton Connect, Performance Contracting - Pre Works
Development of VDI/ESXi Virtualisation

Pulse Surveys and Business Leadership Team HBDI Workshop

Security Requirements for the Dental School Program

Start date

20-Nov-20
16-Mar-21
31-May-21
21-Jun-21
28-Apr-21
05-Jan-21
31-Jul-20
12-Jun-20
01-Dec-20
28-May-21
29-Jul-20

End date

21-Jun-20
15-Apr-21

01-Jul-21

21-Jul-21
12-May-21
20-Jan-21
28-Mar-21
15-Dec-20
02-Jun-21
28-Jun-21
19-Nov-20

Total approved
project fee (excl.
GST)

$78,243.00
$11,400.00
$90,720.00
$23,700.00
$16,600.00
$14,580.00
$69,320.00
$40,850.00
$23,500.00
$29,750.00
$23,152.50

$421,815.50

Expenditure
2020-21
(excl. GST)

$78,243.00
$11,400.00
$90,720.00
$23,700.00
$16,600.00
$14,580.00
$69,320.00
$40,850.00
$23,500.00
$29,750.00
$23,152.50

$421,815.50

Future
expenditure (excl.
GST)
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ R
$ .



