Dental Health Services Victoria
Details of Individual Consultancies
Consultancies valued at \$10,000 or greater
July 2020 to June 2021

Consultant	Purpose of consultancy	Start date	End date	Total approved project fee (excl. GST)	Expenditure 2020-21 (excl. GST)	Future expenditure (excl. GST)
Clinical Knowledge Management Pty Ltd	Smile Squad Image Architecture (Phase 1-3)	20-Nov-20	21-Jun-20	\$78.243.00	\$78,243.00	ė
Exec Ascend Pty Ltd	Executive Offsite Facilitation	20-N0V-20 16-Mar-21	15-Apr-21	,	\$11,400.00	•
•	Power BI Solution				\$90,720.00	•
Evora Business Solutions Pty Ltd		31-May-21	01-Jul-21			•
Hospitech (Cabrini Technology)	DHSV Consultancy for Dental Handpieces & Portable Dental Systems (Phase 1&2)	21-Jun-21	21-Jul-21	\$23,700.00	\$23,700.00	•
Insync Surveys Pty Ltd	DHSV - Board & Director Evaluation	28-Apr-21	12-May-21	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00	\$ -
Plural Creative Pty Ltd	DHSV Training and Resources Website Design	05-Jan-21	20-Jan-21	\$14,580.00	\$14,580.00	\$ -
Rivor Advisory	Risk Management Support and Financial Reporting	31-Jul-20	28-Mar-21	\$69,320.00	\$69,320.00	\$ -
SolutionsWon Group Pty Ltd	Interface between DHSV and Carlton Connect, Performance Contracting - Pre Works	12-Jun-20	15-Dec-20	\$40,850.00	\$40,850.00	\$ -
Sonrai Consulting Pty Ltd	Development of VDI/ESXi Virtualisation	01-Dec-20	02-Jun-21	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$ -
Steople Pulse	Pulse Surveys and Business Leadership Team HBDI Workshop	28-May-21	28-Jun-21	\$29,750.00	\$29,750.00	\$ -
Trusted Impact	Security Requirements for the Dental School Program	29-Jul-20	19-Nov-20	\$23,152.50	\$23,152.50	\$ -
TOTAL				\$421,815.50	\$421,815.50	\$ -